Trimmerhoved / Trimmerhaed assy 408007


sb
Tekstboks
Trimmerhoved / Trimmerhaed assy 408007


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 406721 MOTOR MOTOR

2 1 406480 FLEXSLANGE RIPPLE TUBE

3 1 406722 GASKABEL THOTTLECABLE

4 1 406723 KROG HOOK

5 1 406724 HANDTAG HANDLE

6 1 90102890 STALBOLT M6X45 SCREW M6X45

7 7 90102309 PLANSKIVE M6 WASHER M6

8 1 406725 HANDHJUL M6 KNOB M6

9 1 406726 STYR FOR FLEXAKSEL FLEXIBLE SHAFT GUIDE

10 1 406727 FLEXAKSEL FLEXIBLE SHAFT

11 1 406728 ROR BUET TUBE CURVED

12 1 90102494 SEEGERRING U24 SEEGERRING U24

13 2 406729 KUGLELEJE 91901 BALLBEARING 91901

14 1 406730 HUS HOUSING

15 2 90101145 MASKINSKRUE M5X14 FZB SCREW M5X14 FZB 8.8
8.8

16 1 406731 BJS BUSH

17 1 90100232 INSEX M6X25 CYL INSEX M6X25 CYL

18 1 406732 BUMPER END CAP

19 1 406733 BOLT M8X12 FIRKANTET BOLT M8X12 SQUARE HEAD
HOVED

20 1 90102311 PLANSKIVE M10 WASHER M10

21 1 90102490 SEEGERRING U20 CIRCLIPS DIN 371 U20

22 1 406734 AKSEL SHAFT

23 1 406735 SNORRULLE SPOOL

24 1 90102460 STARLOCK M10 WASHER LOCK

25 1 406736 FJEDER SPRING

26 1 5016-00-A TRIMMERSN@RE 2.0MM TRIMMERLINE 2.0MM
15METER 15METER

27 2 406737 SN@RESTYR EYELET

28 1 406738 SPOLEHUS HOUSING

29 1 90100664 STALM@TRIK M12 NUT M12

30 1 406739 FJEDER THROTTLE SPRING

31 1 406740 KONTAKT SWITCH

32 1 406741 HANDTAG SIDE VENSTRE HANDLE LEFT SIDE

33 1 406742 LASEPAL GASGIVER THROTTLE LOCKLEVER

34 1 406743 FJEDER LEVER SPRING

35 1 406744 PAL GASGIVER PIN THROTTLELOCK

36 6 296010 PLADESKRUE M3,5X9,5 SCREW M3,5X9,5
SPIDS

37 1 406745 HANDTAG SIDE H@JRE HANDLE RIGHT SIDE

38 1 406746 GASGIVER THROTTLE LEVER

39 1 406747 SELE HARNESS

40 1 406748 GUMMIBZS RUBBERBUSH

41 2 90101149 MASKINSKRUE M5X25 SCREW M5X25

42 1 406749 SK/ERM GUARD

43 1 90100168 INSEX M6X40 CYL INSEX M6X40 CYL

44 1 90100691 LASEM@TRIK M6 LOCK NUT M6

45 1 406750 KNIV KNIFE

46 1 406751 BESKYTTELSE RUBBERPROTECTION

47 2 90100690 LASEM@TRIK M5 LOCKNUT M5




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

48 1 406752 KOBLINGSSKAL CLUTCH BOWL

49 1 90102501 SEEGERRING U32 SEEGERRING U32

50 1 90200225 KUGLELEJE 6202- 2Z BALL BEARING 6202-22
51 1 406753 KOBLINGSHUS CLUTCH CASE

52 4 90102195 LASESKIVE A6 LOCKWASHER A6

53 4 90100230 INSEX M6X20 CYL FZB ALLEN SCREW MC 6X20
54 1 90100233 INSEX M6X30 CYL FZB SCREW 6X30

55 1 90102482 SEEGERRING U12 CIRCLIPS

56 1 90102313 PLANSKIVE M14 WASHER M14







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 6 90100150 INSEX M4X15 CYL INSEX M4X15 CYL

2 1 406754 REKYLSTARTER RECOILSTARTER

3 1 406418 PALHOLDER MED PALER RATCHET ASSY

4 4 90100159 INSEX M5X30 CYL INSEX M5X30 CYL

5 8 90102192 LASESKIVE A5 LOCKWASHER A5

6 10 90102308 PLANSKIVE M5 WASHER

7 1 406755 KRUMTAPHUS HZJRE REAR CRANKCASE

8 4 406431 STYREB@S 3X10 GUIDEPIN 3X10

9 1 406420 PAKDASE OILSEAL

10 2 90200220 KUGLELEJE 6001 ZZ BALL BEARING 6001 - 2Z

11 1 406428 NOT KEY

12 1 406429 PAKDASE OIL SEAL

13 1 406756 PAKNING CRANKCASE GASKET

14 1 406419 KRUMTAPHUS @VRE CRANKCASE UPPER

15 1 406757 SVINGHJUL FLYWHEEL

16 2 406443 KOBLINGSSKO CLUTCH SWING BLOCK

17 1 406444 FJEDER SPRING

18 2 406758 KOBLINGSSKIVE CLUTCH WASHER

19 2 406445 BOLT FOR SKO M6 BOLT FOR SHOE M6

20 1 90102498 SEEGERRING U28 SEEGERRING DIN 471 U28

21 1 90102198 LASESKIVE A8 LOCK WASHER A8

22 1 403345 M@TRIK M8X1 NUT M8X1

23 2 404857 MASKINSKRUE M4X16 SCREW M4X16

24 1 406448 GENNEMFZRING RUBBER PLUG ON CABLE

25 1 406759 TANDSPOLE IGNITION COIL

26 1 406446 BLASERHUS FLYWHEEL COVER

27 4 90101146 MASKINSKRUE M5X20 SCREW M5X20

28 1 406760 SKZARM COVER

29 2 90101086 MASKINSKRUE M4X10 SCREW M4X10

30 4 90100157 INSEX M5X20 CYL INSEX M5X20 CYL

31 1 10011022 TANDRYR W22MPR-U SPARKLING PLUG W22WPR-U

32 1 406413 CYLINDER CYLINDER

33 1 406761 CYLINDERPAKNING CYLINDER GASKET

34 2 406426 STEPLEMRING SAT PISTON RING SET

35 1 406427 STEMPEL PISTON

36 2 406422 LASERING PISTON PIN RETAINER

37 1 406421 KRUMTAP CRANK SHAFT

38 1 406424 NALELEJE K8-11-11 NEEDLE BEARING K8-11-11

39 1 406423 KRYDSPIND PISTON PIN

40 1 406762 PAKNING GASKET

41 1 406410 ISOLATOR ISOLATOR

42 1 406763 PAKNING KARBURATOR CARBURETOR GASKET

43 2 90100157 INSEX M5X20 CYL INSEX M5X20 CYL

44 1 296020 PLADESKRUE M3,9X9,5 SCREW M3,9X9,5
SPIDS

45 1 406407 CHOKERARM CHOKE LEVER

46 2 90100166 INSEX M5X50 CYL FZB INSIDE HEXGONCREW

47 1 406405 CHOKER VENTIL CHOKE VALVE

48 1 406406 LUFTFILTERHUS AIR FILTER HOUSING

49 1 406408 KARBURATOR CARBURETTOR




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

50 1 406404 LUFTFILTERELEMENT AIR FILTER

51 1 406764 LUFTFILTERDAKSEL AIRFILTER COVER

52 1 406402 BOLT KNOB

53 1 406433 VARMESKJOLD MUFFLER LAYER BOARD
54 1 406414 UDSTZDNINGPAKNING EXHAUSTGASKET

55 1 406765 UDST@DNING MUFFLER

56 2 90100166 INSEX M5X50 CYL FZB INSIDE HEXGONCREW
57 1 406432 BENZINLAG FUEL CAP ASSY

58 1 406766 TANK FUEL TANK

59 1 90102308 PLANSKIVE M5 WASHER

60 3 90101146 MASKINSKRUE M5X20 SCREW M5X20

61 1 406435 GENNEMFZRING RUBBER GROMMET
62 406439 RETURSLANGE FUEL OUTLET TUBE
63 406438 BENZINSLANGE FUEL INLET TUBE

64 406436 FILTER FUEL FILTER

65 90102307 PLANSKIVE M4 WASHER 4






